Richard E Desmedt

Team

Doncaster

Barnsley

Barnsley

Barnsley A

Barnsley B

Barnsley 1

Event

IM Brown
Shield

Doncaster
League

Maurice Kent
Rapidplay
Trophy

Div 1 - Davy
Trophy

Div 3 - Batley-
Meek
Memorial
Trophy

Richardson
Cup

Organisation Score Games Unfinished

Yorkshire

Doncaster &
District Chess
Association

Doncaster &
District Chess
Association
Sheffield &
District Chess
Association

Sheffield &
District Chess
Association

Sheffield &
District Chess
Association
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1Y%

1%

1%

3

0

Excluding
Defaults

1% from 2

3 from 3

1% from 2

1% from 2

0 from 2

% from 1

Percentage

75%

100%

75%

75%

0%

50%



